
SCHOOL OF LAW

Spring 2019

Draft Exam Schedule

3/25/2019   1:28 PM

Date Time Course (Name of the course-Section #- Professor)

Exam Room- All students- 

typing and writing

Thursday, April 25, Friday, 

April 26, 2018

Reading Days

Tuesday, February 5, 2019 12:00 PM Human Rights, Civ. Lib, National Security Law (01) Ashcroft/Brauch RH 112

Thursday, March 7, 2019 12:00 PM Constitutional Criminal Procedure I RH 107

1:30 PM Conflict of Laws I (1) Stern RH 201

Friday, March 8, 2019 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 201

Monday, April 29, 2019 9:00am Criminal Law (01) (02) Stern RH 112 & RH 114

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 201

9:00am Civil Procedure II  (01) Duane RH 114

9:00am Civil Procedure II (02) Madison RH 112

9:00am Special Topics: Constitutional Criminal Procedure II (01) Jacob RH 107

6:00pm Employment Discrimination (01) Cameron RH 103

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 201

6:00pm Secured Transactions (01) Griffin RH 103

Thursday, May 2, 2019 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 201

9:00am Torts II (01) Brauch RH 114

9:00am Torts II (02) Hensler RH 103

1:30pm Virginia Procedure (01) Madison RH 103

Friday, May 3, 2019 9:00am Family Law (01) Kohm RH 107

9:00am Negotiable Instruments/Payment Systems (01) Hensler RH 114

Monday, May 6, 2019 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 201

9:00am Constitutional Law II (01) Jacob RH 116

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 201

9:00am Property (01) DeGroff RH 114 and RH 107

9:00am Property (02) Hernandez RH 103

1:30pm Conflict of Laws II (01) Stern RH 201

1:30pm Professional Responsibility (01) Kohm RH 114

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 103

1:30pm Bankruptcy (1) Santoro RH 201

Thursday, May 9, 2019 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 201

9:00am Contracts II (01) Gantt RH 103

9:00am Contracts II (02) Folsom RH 112

9:00am Business Acquisitions & Transactions (02) Griffin RH 116

THESE COURSES: HAVE 

EITHER A TAKE HOME EXAM, 

A PAPER, OR NO EXAM, AS 

DETERMINED BY THE 

PROFESSOR.

Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II (01, 02, 03); Advanced Legal Research 

& Writing, Advanced Appellate Advocacy I & II; Advanced Trial Practice I & II; 

Apprenticeship; Child Advocacy Clinic; Civil Practice Clinic; Cyber Security 

Law; Estate Planning (1); Externship: Judicial/Governmental/ Private Firm; 

Externship: Legal Aid; Externship: Nonprofit; Externship: Nonprofit ACLJ; 
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